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2022 Boys Volleyball Schedule 

 

Day Date  Opponent   Location  Level   Time 

Thur. Feb. 24 Livingston (Scrimmage) GVHS    Varsity   4:00 

Mon. Feb. 28 Los Banos (Foundation) GVHS   Varsity   7:00 

Tues. Mar. 1  Ripon    GVHS    Varsity   4:00 

Thur. Mar. 3  @ Central    Fresno   Varsity   6:00 

Tues. Mar. 8   *Patterson   GVHS   Varsity   4:00 

Tues.  Mar. 15 *@ Buhach Colony  Buhach Colony  Varsity   4:00  

Thur. Mar. 17 *Atwater   GVHS   Varsity   4:00 

Tues.  Mar. 22 *@ Central Valley  Central Valley  Varsity   4:00 

Thur. Mar. 24 *@ El Capitan   El Capitan   Varsity   5:00 

Sat.  Mar. 26 @ Eagle Freedom Classic Fresno Christian HS Varsity   TBA 

Tues. Mar. 29  *Merced   GVHS   Varsity   4:00 

Thur. Mar. 31 *@ Patterson   Patterson  Varsity   4:00 

Wed. Apr. 6  @ Fresno Christian  Fresno Christian HS Varsity   4:00 

Thur. Apr. 7  *Buhach Colony  GVHS   Varsity   4:00 

Tues.  Apr. 12 *@ Atwater   Atwater   Varsity   4:00  

Thur. Apr. 14 *Central Valley  GVHS   Varsity   4:00 

Tues. Apr. 26  *El Capitan (Sr. Night) GVHS   Varsity   4:00 

Thur. Apr. 28 *@ Merced   Merced   Varsity   5:00 

Tues. May 3  CIF Playoffs   TBA   Varsity   7:00 

 

 

 

Bold - Home Match 

*CCC Match 


